
Scheduling Meeting 

Monday 13 May 2013 

Attendees:   Bill Christie,  Yun Luo, Yousef Makdisi,  Phil Pile,  Andrei Poblaguev, Paul Sampson,   
 Vincent Schoefer,  Hubert  van Hecke 

• BLIP running 
• RHIC Physics Run 

Agenda: 
1. Updated schedule. 
 - Run ends Monday, June 10, 8:00 
 - A 16-hours APEX for 5.86 GeV protons (to be discussed tomorrow 

at the machine/experiment meeting) 
2. Access to connect blue gun heater at e-Lens 
 - Wednesday, May 15 (8:00 – 9:00)* 

3. APEX 
 - Wednesday, May 15 (9:00 – 15:00)* 

4. Machine development studies 
 - Thursday, May 16 (3 hours, if necessary) 

Schedule for the week  

* Some work scheduled for Wednesday, is supposed to be done today behind 
OPPIS maintenance. 



Monday May 13 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*  OPPIS maintenance behind the store 

Tuesday May 14 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Wednesday May 15 

00:00 - 06:00 

08:00 – 09:00 

09:00 - 15:00 

15:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 

Access 

APEX 

Run Physics* 

Thursday  May 16 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   Machine development studies (  3hours ) 

Friday May 17 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Saturday May 18 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday May 19 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday May 20 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday May 21 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Schedule for the week of May 13 

* 8-hour physics stores,  beam development between them  






